marklin

Marklin / Trix Flying Scotsman Functions List

Function Output

Peak signal

Smoke Unit

Steam Locomotive Driving Sounds
Locomotive whistle
Direct control

Brake squeal off

Light function

Firebox flickering

Peak signal

Light function

Light function

Cab lighting

Shunting whistle
Shunting gear

Interior lighting aisle
Let off some steam
Coal shovel & firebox
Water pump

Injector

To refill water

Refill coal

Refill sand

Air pump

Generator noise
Station announcement
Station announcement
Train announcement
Announcement: History of the locomotive
Announcement: History of the locomotive
Cab talk

Close the door

Function Key

FO
F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

F9

F10
F11
F12
F13
F14
F15
F16
F17
F18
F19
F20
F21
F22
F23
F24
F25
F26
F27
F28
F29
F30

TRIX

*Please Note that the F2 key on our Gaugemaster Prodigy System is a "Non-

Latched" button

On Control Systems like the Z21, Marklin/Trix Mobile Stations and Central

Stations this can be changed to a "Latched" button

Further information can be found in the instruction booklet in the box.



